
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 3-I

Start 1-30-15

8 soil 8 Finish 2-4-15
21 clay/rock 29
75 shale 104
17 lime 121
32 shale 153
37 lime 190
83 shale 273
65 lime 338         set 40’ of  7”
26 shale 364    ran 979.8’ of 2 ⅞ 
34 lime 398      cemented to surface
16 shale 414              96 sxs  
6 lime 420

26 shale 446
68 lime 514
6 shale 520

48 lime 568
171 shale 739
30 lime 769
58 shale 827
34 lime 861
17 shale 878
13 lime 891
8 shale 899
7 lime 906
6 shale 912
8 lime 920

29 shale 949
4 sandy shale 953 odor
12 oil sand 965 good show
2 Dk sand 967 show

23 shale 990 T.D.
 
 
 


